m,,;ﬁ_.r;ab.xm& w

" N
"1 RELEASE CF MORTGAGE BY COMEI—C—IAL_CQ Wslj‘? 1 8

6926/0102 10 OO Page { of 2

-

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, acorporation existing | 1 998—04~14 12:59:11
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of | Logk County Recorder ) “'3 5.6
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
STEVEN M. BURNS AND JULIE A BURNS HIS WIFE

of the County of COOK and State of Iilinois, ail the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of october 15, 1993 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of COOK County, in the State of {llinois,
as Document No. 93900598 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of october 15, 1993
and recorded in the Recorder's office of  cook County
in the State of Jilinois, as Docurment Mo. $3900599 to the premises
therein described, siwated in the County of Ccook and the
State of [llinois, as follows. to wit:

“%es Attached Legal Description"
Rea!l Estate Tax Number:
27-16-106-015-0000

Property Address: 15164 HIAWATHA TR
ORLAND PARK IL 60462

R

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its corporate seal to be afﬁﬁed, and to be signed by its
Asst. Vice Preaident and anested by its Loan Servicing Mar. this 28TH day of January 1998

By: (f;/zz :_,_[) . M
Conrad W, Schmi: rtal ~AS¥E. Vike President
S/
23 x./

Stephan FP./ Pagan, Zora /s{rv@g Mgr.
STATE OF ILLINOIS } S§

COUNTY OF wILL

I, Baverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, Dy KNREBY CERTIFY that
Conrad W. Schmittel personally known to me.o be the Agst. Vice President ofF(NANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the Loan Servicirg Mgr. of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person zad severally
acknowledged that as such Asst. Vice President and Loan Sexvicing Mgr. they Gigued and delivered
the said instrument of wriling as Asst. Vice Fresident and Loan Servicing Mgr. of said corporation .
and caused the carporate seal of said corporation to be affixed therefo pursuant to authority given by the Board of Diseciors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the [ree.and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 28TH day of January

?wwm AR S vy
St e Yoaoa R Y

: | Beverly J. Kozldﬁéﬁ , Notary Public
g‘_ll\.fs@obﬁmcm Prepared by 0y After Recording Mail To:
w'uu- AN w

Carol Strub STEVEN M BURNS
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 15164 EIAWATHA TRAIL

Loan # 6800070985 ORLAND PARK IL 60462

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ~nax COUNTY, ILLINOIS







UNOFFICIAL COPBRIZTIS e 2ot

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 19 IN %IOCK 17 IN ORLAND HILLS GARDENS UNIT NO. 4, BEING
A SUBDIVISLON OF PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4
OF SECTION L€ AND PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4
OF SECTION 17, “CWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERYDIAI(, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.







